
  Colburn 1 Colburn 2 Colburn 3 Colburn 4 Optimist Oakdale Emile BYE 

  Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away   

Monday 5/1/2023  4 8     12 1 10 7 9 5 3 11 2 6 13 

Wednesday 5/3/2023  5 6 11 12 3 8 7 2 4 13 1 10   9 

Monday 5/8/2023  Picture day at Coluburn 

Wednesday 5/10/2023  11 5 4 7 6 8 9 12 13 3 1 2   10 

Monday 5/15/2023  8 5 4 1 10 13 7 3 2 11 9 6   12 

Wednesday 5/17/2023  9 7 11 13 3 1 6 10 4 2 5 12   8 

Monday 5/22/2023  4 3 8 2 1 9 12 11 10 5 13 6   7 

Wednesday 5/24/2023  9 4 7 5 2 3 13 1 11 10 8 12   6 

Wednesday 5/31/2023  12 2 6 4 10 8 7 11 3 9 1 13   5 

Monday 6/5/2023  2 9 8 7 6 3 12 10 11 1 5 13   4 

Wednesday 6/7/2023  4 11 9 6 10 2 1 8 7 12 13 5   3 

Monday 6/12/2023  1 12 11 3 5 9 7 10 13 6 4 8   2 

Wednesday 6/14/2023  6 5 9 11 2 7 10 13 3 8 12 4   1 

Monday 6/19/2023  3 12 4 10 5 2 11 6 1 7 9 8   13 

Wednesday 6/21/2023  5 11 13 9 10 3 8 6 7 4 2 1   12 

                 

Reminders:        Number Coach Team    

Model Sportsmanship and Positive Attitutes at all times  1 Caliebe/Wavreunek Brewers    

Have Fun and be Supportive      2 Renier Coutley Angels    

Home Team: Field Prep and Equipment Put Away   3 Bergeson/Neuser/Strawn Phillies    

Optimist Away is responsible for Consessions 4 Vander Velden/Friedrich Pirates    

Colburn 1 Away is reponsible for Consessions.  No consessions 5/8 5 Gates Yankees    

Be aware of the parents/kids/situations before you leave the fields 6 Ziese/Harding Red Sox    

All games start at 6:00       7 Klug Astros    

        8 Larson/Vadner Loop Dodgers    

        9 Jacobsen/Buschman Marlins    

        10 Boltz/Thompson Royals    

        11 Kocha Athletics    

        12 Degreef/Aschinger Rockies    

        13 Baumgartner Puyleart Diamond Backs      


